MADE IN JAPAN
PGFA
Torque, Time & Pulse Error Check
BRUSHLESS
SCREWDRIVER FOR
AUTOMATION
Time & Pulse Error Check
BLFA

 Applicable Bit
Truss: For  M3.0, use +#1.
Screw Recess Screw Size Bit Order Code
JIS plus
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H5-#1-3.0×80 BP5130080
M3.0-M5.0 BP-H5-#2-5.0×80 BP5250080
JIS minus
M2.0-M2.3 BS-H5-3.0×80 BS530080
M3.0-M4.0 BS-H5-5.0×80 BS550080
Screw Recess Screw Size Bit Order Code
JIS plus
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H5-#1-3.0-100 BP5130100
M3.0-M5.0 BP-H5-#2-5.0-100 BP5250100
JIS minus M3.0-M4.0 BS-H5-5.0-100 BS550100 The material of a mouthpiece is BS (brass)
only.
H5
Screw Recess Screw Size Bit Order Code
JIS
plus
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H4-#1-3.0-40 (60)(80) BP4130040(60)(80)
M3.0 BP-H4-#2-4.0-40 (60)(80) BP4240040(60)(80)
JCIS
plus
M1.4 Class 1 BP-H4-#0-1.8-40 ( S)(60)(80) BP4018040 ( S)(60)(80)
M1.4-M1.7 BP-H4-#0-2.0-40(60)(80) BP4020040(60)(80)
JIS
minus
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H4-#0-2.5-40(60)(80) BP4025040(60)(80)
M1.2 BS-H4-2.0-40(60)(80) BS420040(60)(80)
M1.4 BS-H4-2.5-40(60)(80) BS425040(60)(80)
M1.7-M2.0 BS-H4-3.0-40(60)(80) BS430040(60)(80)
M2.3-M3.0 BS-H4-4.0-40(60)(80) BS440040(60)(80)
The (  ) in the list means total length of the bit.
For special order item 1.8 x 40, please contact the HIOS distributor.
H4
∅4

Model Plug
Model Notes
Cable Length  Order Code Appearance
Model Plug Shape
Vacuum Pump
VP-3
VP-3 A-1(100V）
VP-3-120USA A-2(120V）
VP-3-3-220RCH S（220-240V）
VP-3-TH A-3（220-240V）
VP-3-230HK C（220-240V）
VP-3-230SP BF（220-240V）
Bit Drive
BLFA  Series
PGFA  Series
FR Suction Attachments
PGFA-5000 PGFR5-SA
PGFA-7000 PGFR7-SA 1/4HEX
H4
PGFA-3000 PGFQ3-SET H4
PGFA-5000 PGFQ5-SET H4
PGFA-7000 PGFQ7-SET H5 and 5HEX
FQ Suction Attachments
FQ Suction Attachments
BLFA-2000 BLFQ2-SET H4
BLFA-5000 BLFQ5-SET H5 and 5HEX
BLFA-7000 BLFQ7-SET H5
BLFA-5000 BLFR5-SA
BLFA-7000X BLFR7-SA
BLFA-7025X　　 BLFR7-SA
1/4HEX
1/4HEX
H5と5HEX
Model  Order Code
 Order Code
 Order Code
 Order Code
Suction Attachments
for Screws for Deep Recessed Holes
FR Suction Attachments
for Screws for Deep Recessed Holes
Model  Order Code
Order Codes
Screwdriver Cords (For BLFA/PGFA）
4.5m BLFA-0100
Operation Box Control Cable
7m BLFA-0110
EU
BF TH
CN USA
BLOP-AY01